50

De weirdt Kim
De Keyzer

Basile Schepens

Alexander van Puyvelde

Phyta Noel
Enora Minnebo
Zoe Gyselinck
Marthe Boesman

Moens Tyjerbe

60

Enorma minnebo

Alexander Van Puyvelde

De Keyzer Noor
Phyta Noel

De Witte Jennifer
Marthe Verbouwe
Marthe verbouwe
Vlassenroot Fara
Yentl Willaert
Moens Tyjerbe
Gyselinck Zoe

Callista Vergucht

70

Linde Bastiaens
Zara De Bie
Elise Andries
Stefanie Sevens
Els Baert

Van Rentergem Emily

Storm

Noor

Gini

Driving miss Daisy
Tic Tac

Speedy

Dreamer

Urko

Speedy
Driving Miss Lady
Puka

Tic Tac
Sukie
Puka
Puka
Paté
Ladyskye
Urko
Dreamer

Beauty

Ella

Thor ter monde
Beauty

Fiero

Yuan Ter monde

Canyon

Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Paard
Paard

Paard

PONY
Pony
Pony
PONY
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
PONY
Paard

Paard

Tabel 7
pony
pony
Pony
Paard
paard

paard

9.30

9.34

9.38

9.42

9.46

9.50

9.54

9.58

10.02

10.10

10.18

10.22

10.26

10.30

10.34

10.38

10.42

10.46

10.50

10.55

10.58

11.00

11.04

11.08

11.12

11.16

11.20



Els Baert

Elise Andries

80

Linde Bastiaens
Alisa Dupre

Zara De Bie

Dylan Nicque
Lauranne Beys
Ella De Smedt

Els Verhelle

Febe van Petegem
Vilyn Ingrid

Jade Lyssens

90

Aline Martens
Melieke Boterman
Els Verhelle

Leyns Philippe
Jade Lyssens

Yuta De Boever

im
Charlotte de Koker

Jana Seghers

Shany Van Der jeugd

1.10
Charlotte De Koker

Jana Seghers

Yuan Ter monde

Beauty

Ella

Lady
Thor Ter monde
Zeno

Zeno

Jacky

Ouba de L’aventure
Luna

Vigo

Vendome de la croix

Farah Farista

Cleo

Ouba de L’aventure
llke van’t Lozerhof
Vendome de la Croix

Brento

Carhage Peguinon
Labadoux

Quando

Carhage Peguignon

Labadoux

Paard

Pony
Pony
pony
Paard
Paard
Paard
Paard
Paard
Paard

paard

Pony
Pony
Paard
Paard
Paard

paard

paard
Paard

paard

Paard

Paard

11.24

11.28

11.35
11.40
11.44
11.48
11.52
11.56
12.00
12.04
12.08

12.12

12.22
12.26
12.30
12.34
12.38

12.42

12.52
12.56

13.00

13.10

13.14



Birthe Dilién Heros Paard 13.18

1.20

Silke Lyssens Hurrican van ’t 13.28
bergprieeltje



